5"

@3-7/8”

P. 1.833.MY ALORA (692.5672)

CANADA: 102:19028 27th Ave. - Surrey, BC V3Z 5T1

USA: 3035 E. Lone Mountain Rd - Las Vegas, NV, 89081

LANCASTER
WV361102BB

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT FROM CENTER
EXTENSION

LAMP TYPE

MAX WATTAGE

BULB QTY

VOLTAGE

GLASS DETAILS
MATERIAL

INSTALL OPTIONS
LOCATION

BARCODE

CANOPY DIMENSIONS
FINISH OPTION(S)

W4-1/4" x H24" x E6"
12"

6"

E26

60W

2

120V

Clear Glass

Brass; Steel;
Horizontal/Vertical
Damp
691759060843
D5" x E1/2"

Brushed Brass
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BN WV361102BB WV361102PN WV361102MB
Brushed Brass Polished Nickel Matte Black
L/ *For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.aloralighting.com/warranty
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